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Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame
Apple Berry Blue
Banana
Blue Raspberry
Blueberry
Blueberry Lemonade
Cantaloupe
Carnival
Cherry
Cherry Lemonade
Cherry Limeade
Chocolate
Chocolate Chocolate Chip X *

Chocolate Peanut Butter X x X

Clementine
Cola
Cotton Candy
Dr. Pepper
Georgia Peach
Green Apple
Gummy Bear
Island Fusion
Juicy Pear
Key Lime
KOOL-AID Sharkleberry Fin
KOOL-AID Tropical Punch

Lemon
Mango
Mango Peach
Mango Pineapple
Mango Strawberry
Margarita
NERDS Grape
Passionfruit Paloma
Peach Ring
Pina Colada
Pineapple
Raspberry
Raspberry Lemonade
Rocket Pop
Root Beer
SKITTLES
SOUR PATCH KIDS Red
SOUR PATCH KIDS Watermelon
Strawberry
Strawberry Colada
Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry Margarita
Strawberry Watermelon
Swedish Fish
Tropical Daiquiri 
Unicorn
Vanilla
Watermelon  
Wild Black Cherry
Witches Brew Berry
Zombies Blood

2026 ALLERGEN CHART AND INFORMATION

Italian Ice Flavors
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=Product contains ingredient derived from this food
=Product does not contain this allergen, but was prepared in a facility that processes 

or may process other products with these ingredients

=Rita's Cream Ice Flavors contain sodium caseinate, a milk derivative              
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Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame

Banana Split Cream X ±

Birthday Cake X X ±

Black Cherry Cheesecake X

Brookie Dough X X X * * * *

Cheesecake ±

Choc Covered Strawberry X X * * * *

Chocolate Chip Cheesecake X X

Chocolate Covered Banana X X * * * *

Coconut Cream Ice X ±

Cookie Dough X X X

Cookies N' Cream X X ±

Frozen Hot Cocoa ±

Fudge Brownie X X X X

Marshmallow Peanut Butter X ± X

Mint Chocolate Chip X ±

Mint Oreo X X ±

Orange Dreamsicle ±

Pumpkin Cheesecake X

Pumpkin Pie ±

Raspberries N' Cream ± X

Root Beer Float ±

Shamrock ±

Smores X ± *

Strawberries N' Cream ±
Strawberry Banana ±

Strawberry Cheesecake X

Watermelon Chip X ± *

Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame
S/F Cherry
S/F Dragonfruit
S/F Mango-Peach
S/F Mango Dragonfruit
S/F Pink Lemonade 
S/F Tangerine

Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame
Banana Custard * * X X * *
Black Raspberry * * X X * *
Butter Pecan * * X X * *
Cake Batter * * X X * *
Campfire Marshmallow * * X X * *
Caramel Macchiato * * X X * *
Cheesecake Custard * * X X * *
Chocolate Banana * * X X * *
Chocolate Cake * * X X * *
Chocolate Custard Mix X X
Chocolate Strawberry * * X X * *
Coffee * * X X * *
Cotton Candy * * X X * *
Mint * * X X * *
Orange * * X X * *
Peach * * X X * *
Pistachio * * X X * *
Pumpkin * * X X * *
Salted Caramel * * X X * *
Salted Caramel Chocolate * * X X * *
Strawberry Custard * * X X * *

Strawberry-Banana * * X X * *

Vanilla Custard Mix X X

Cream Ice Flavors

Sugar-Free Ice Flavors

Custard Flavors

© Rita’s Franchise Company, LLC.

Allergen Key

=Product contains ingredient derived from this food
=Product does not contain this allergen, but was prepared in a facility that processes 

or may process other products with these ingredients
=Rita's Cream Ice Flavors contain sodium caseinate, a milk derivative              
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Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame

Almond Toffee Crunch * X X * X *

Andes Mints X X
Apple Pie Topping
Brownie Bites X X X
Chocolate Chips X *
Chocolate Sprinkles X
Chopped Peanuts * * * * * X *

Cookie Dough Bites X X X
Crushed Cherries
Crushed Peppermint
Crushed Pineapple
Diced Black Cherries
Firecracker Glitter
Gummy Bears * * * * * *
HERSHEY's Hot Caramel * X * * * *
HERSHEY's Hot Fudge * X * * * *

IQF Strawberries
M&M's Minis X X *
Milkshake Syrup
MONIN Caramel Apple Butter *
MONIN Cold Brew Concentrate *
MONIN Matcha *
Nerds * * * * * *
OREO Cookie Pieces X X
Rainbow Sprinkles X
REESE'S Peanut Butter Cups * X X * * X

REESE'S Peanut Butter Sauce X X
Strawberry Topping
Unicorn Glitter
Vanilla Wafers X X X X
Wet Walnuts X
Whipped Cream X
Whole Cherries

Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame

Cake Cone X X

Waffle Cone X X

Waffle Bowl X X

Allergen: Wheat (Gluten) Soy Milk Egg Tree Nut Peanut Fish Shellfish Sesame

OREO X X X X

Chocolate Chip X X X X * *

© Rita’s Franchise Company, LLC.

Nutrition and allergen information is based on our standard product formulations and menu. Allergen details are provided for the nine major food groups 

identified under the Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004. Please note that variations may occur due to differences in 

preparation, recipe modifications, or ingredient substitutions. Limited Time Offers, Feature Flavors, and Test Products may not be reflected in the 

information provided above.

Cones & Bowls

Persons with food allergies are encouraged to review allergen information prior to consuming our products. If you have questions or need 

additional details, please contact us through the Guest Feedback form on our website.

Custard Cookie Sandwiches

Toppings & Mix-ins

© Rita’s Franchise Company, LLC.

Allergen Key

=Product contains ingredient derived from this food

=Product does not contain this allergen, but was prepared in a facility that processes 

or may process other products with these ingredients

=Rita's Cream Ice Flavors contain sodium caseinate, a milk derivative              


